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Form D 
 

Bachelor Degree Self-Declaration 
 
 
The undersigned ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 
Born in (Country and Town) _________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
on (date of birth) ______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
Permanent address (Country, town, complete address, zip code):  __________________________________________________________________________ 
 
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 
Phone. ______________________________________________________ E-mail _________________________________________________________________________________ 

 
aware of the penalties provided for in Article 76 of Presidential Decree 445 of December 28, 2000 in the case of false 
statements and the formation or use of false documents, hereby declares the following data under its own 
responsibility 

 
Declares to have completed:  
 
The Bachelor Degree Programme in:  

A.Y. of enrolment:  

University:  

Department / School:  

Final score (for graduated students only):  

Graduation date (for graduated students only):  
 
 
Type of Degree: 

 
 Bachelor Degree – Foreign Degree                              Laurea Triennale – Italian Degree     

 
 
Transcript of the Courses of the Bachelor Degree Program: 
Please note: If the Bachelor Degree Program does not include semester courses, indicate this in the “annotations” section 
below. 
 

 Course Title (Subject / Module) Semester Credits (ECTS) Grade 

1.     

2.     
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3.     

4.     

5.     

6.     

7.     

8.     

9.     

10.     

11.     

12.     

13.     

14.     

15.     

16.     

17.     

18.     

19.     

20.     

21.     

22.     

23.     

24.     

25.     

26.     

27.     

28.     

29.     

30.     

31.     
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32.     

33.     

34.     

35.     

36.     

37.     

38.     

39.     

40.     

 
Possible annotations: _____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 
 

 
The undersigned authorizes the processing of his or her personal data limited to the provisions of Article 10 of Law No. 
675 of December 31, 1996, according to which the personal data collected will be processed, including by computer, 
exclusively within the scope of the proceedings for which this statement is made. 

 
 

Place and date: ___________________________ 
 

    __________________________________________ 
     (signature) 

 

 


